
FASTEST FEMALE

RANK Bib Name Registration Gender RUN 1 RUN 2 BEST
1 860 Halpern, Sam Alpine GS Female 28.24 29.52 28.24
2 851 Forsdyke, Sarah Alpine GS Female 28.39 29.12 28.39
3 890 Dowling, Katie Alpine GS Female 28.66 30.22 28.66
4 870 Spina, Justine Alpine GS Female 28.7 29.24 28.7
5 885 Page, Sami Alpine GS Female 31.04 32.06 31.04
6 879 Williams, Amelia Alpine GS Female 33.53 36.23 33.53

869 Spanos, Zoe Alpine GS Female DNS DNS
878 McGuiness, Cath Alpine GS Female DNS DNS

FASTEST MALE
1 871 Vale, Brett Alpine GS Male 25.54 26.42 25.54
2 855 Stiel, Timothy Alpine GS Male 26.37 27.1 26.37
3 868 Shedden, Angus Alpine GS Male 26.4 26.8 26.4
4 858 Carey, Mark Alpine GS Male 26.45 27.45 26.45
5 875 McGuiness, Hamish Alpine GS Male 27.14 28.34 27.14
6 863 KLEMPFNER, John Alpine GS Male 27.33 27.63 27.33
7 853 Gorman, Greg Alpine GS Male 27.73 28.56 27.73
8 874 McGuiness, Sam Alpine GS Male 28.32 29.6 28.32
9 877 Williams, Zac Alpine GS Male 28.37 30.31 28.37

10 854 Mouawad, Pascal Alpine GS Male 28.63 29.44 28.63
11 867 Rowe, Wayne Alpine GS Male 28.96 28.97 28.96
12 862 Hocking, Kristoffer Alpine GS Male 30.11 29.67 29.67
13 857 Avis, John Alpine GS Male 30.34 32 30.34
14 856 Avis, Jet Alpine GS Male 32.22 32.59 32.22
15 864 Liu, Yen-Hao Snowboard GSMale 37.65 33.58 33.58
16 876 Williams, Lloyd Alpine GS Male 37.98 37.75 37.75

852 Moss, Simon Snowboard GSMale DNS DNS
859 Dundon, Paul Alpine GS Male DNS DNS
861 Herstik, Leslie Alpine GS Male DNS DNS
865 McLelland, Rob Alpine GS Male DNS DNS
866 Parker, Peter Alpine GS Male DNS DNS
882 Abbott, Stewart Snowboard GSMale DNS DNS

MOST CONSISTENT FEMALE
RANK Bib Name Registration Gender RUN 1 RUN 2 MOST CONSISTENT

1 870 Spina, Justine Alpine GS Female 28.7 29.24 0.54
2 851 Forsdyke, Sarah Alpine GS Female 28.39 29.12 0.73
3 885 Page, Sami Alpine GS Female 31.04 32.06 1.02
4 860 Halpern, Sam Alpine GS Female 28.24 29.52 1.28
5 890 Dowling, Katie Alpine GS Female 28.66 30.22 1.56
6 879 Williams, Amelia Alpine GS Female 33.53 36.23 2.7

869 Spanos, Zoe Alpine GS Female DNS DNS
878 McGuiness, Cath Alpine GS Female DNS DNS



MOST CONSISTENT MALE
1 867 Rowe, Wayne Alpine GS Male 28.96 28.97 0.01
2 863 KLEMPFNER, John Alpine GS Male 27.33 27.63 0.3
3 876 Williams, Lloyd Alpine GS Male 37.98 37.75 -0.23
4 856 Avis, Jet Alpine GS Male 32.22 32.59 0.37
5 868 Shedden, Angus Alpine GS Male 26.4 26.8 0.4
6 862 Hocking, Kristoffer Alpine GS Male 30.11 29.67 -0.44
7 855 Stiel, Timothy Alpine GS Male 26.37 27.1 0.73
8 854 Mouawad, Pascal Alpine GS Male 28.63 29.44 0.81
9 853 Gorman, Greg Alpine GS Male 27.73 28.56 0.83

10 871 Vale, Brett Alpine GS Male 25.54 26.42 0.88
11 858 Carey, Mark Alpine GS Male 26.45 27.45 1
12 875 McGuiness, Hamish Alpine GS Male 27.14 28.34 1.2
13 874 McGuiness, Sam Alpine GS Male 28.32 29.6 1.28
14 857 Avis, John Alpine GS Male 30.34 32 1.66
15 877 Williams, Zac Alpine GS Male 28.37 30.31 1.94
16 864 Liu, Yen-Hao Snowboard GSMale 37.65 33.58 -4.07

859 Dundon, Paul Alpine GS Male DNS DNS
861 Herstik, Leslie Alpine GS Male DNS DNS
865 McLelland, Rob Alpine GS Male DNS DNS
866 Parker, Peter Alpine GS Male DNS DNS
882 Abbott, Stewart Snowboard GSMale DNS DNS


